
Tue, March 19 Monarchs Legion Field 4:30 PM

Tue, April 30 Monarchs Bellevue Sport 5:00 PM

Mon, April 15 Clarksville Christian Civitan Park 4:00 PM

Legion Field 4:00 PM

Pleasant View Christian 5:00 PM

Fri, April 26 Franklin Road Franklin Road 6:00 PM

Thur, April 25 Franklin Classical Legion Field 5:00 PM

4:30 PMFri, April 5 Riverside Legion Field

Pleasant View Legion Field 4:00 PMTue, April 16

6:15 PMSycamore Middle School

Thur, April 11 Pleasant View

Mon, April 8

Tue, April 9 Sycamore Middle

Franklin Christian 

2024 South Haven MS Baseball

Date Opponent Location Time

Donelson Rotary Park 4:00 PM

Warner Parks                      

50 Vaughn Rd, Nashville
4:00 PM

Tue, March 5 TN Heat

Thur, March 28 Franklin Christian 

Tue, March 26 Franklin Classical Granny White Park 7:00 PM

Thur, March 7 Riverside Riverside 4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Mon, March 25 Mt. Juliet Mt. Juliet

4:00 PMMon, April 1 Franklin Road Legion Field

Tue, April 2 Clarksville Christian Legion Field



Thur, May 2 TN Heat Legion Field 4:00 PM

MS Tournament Franklin Road TBD


